REFERENCE: ______
To be completed by Company Secretary

Or Director as per company ASIC extract



Return to: charissa@lostmoneyrecovery.com.au
Or by post to: Lost Money Recovery
PO Box 481, Cranebrook NSW 2749

www.lostmoneyrecovery.com.au

l,		(full name) on behalf of	
		(company name) authorise Lost Money	
		_ (amount)	
To be released via EFT to: Account Name	BSB	Account Number	
Money Recovery's holding account at w me as per my nominated payment method and aware that the recovery fee of 20% or input to the recovery process for the	which point the above-mention hod above. Polus G.S.T payable to Lost Make a said funds. I authorise Lost Make a pomplete the recovery proces	rstand the funds will be electronically deposited into Los oned fees will be deducted and the balance forwarded to Money Recovery is not withstanding the extent of our efformance Recovery and its staff to undertake any necessary s, and to receive any documentary evidence on my behalps and Conditions and agree to them.	
Name:	Contact Phon	e:	
		Email:	
Signatura	Data	Data	

TERMS AND CONDITIONS Lost Money Recovery may not disclose the source of your funds without your signed authority. Every effort is made by Lost Money Recovery to ensure that cheques are returned within nine (9) weeks of receipt of ALL correct documentation required. Lost Money Recovery and its employees are not responsible for any delays in the processing of the claim and accept no responsibility for any claim, loss, or liability arising from any such delays. Lost Money Recovery's fee is 20% plus G.S.T (unless otherwise stated above) of all monies recovered payable upon recovery of funds. Lost Money Recovery accepts no responsibility for the accuracy, currency or completeness of any information provided via any correspondence and/or communications. The accuracy or reliability of information provided is not guaranteed or warranted in any way and Lost Money Recovery, its agencies, representatives, subsidiaries and affiliates disclaim liability of any kind whatsoever, including and without limitation, liability for accuracy, quality, performance, or reliability for a particular purpose arising out of the information provided. Acceptance of our service is automatic acceptance of all Lost Money Recovery Terms & Conditions.